

@

1

%

3 3)

8 3 3

4

% (()

@

:

3

2

1

() (%(%

@

% %

3

2

4

shareholders of the listed company after deducting non-recurring gains and losses				
Net cash flow from operating activities	N/A	N/A	3,839,696,475.41	54.65
	End of the Reporting Period (30 September 2024)	End of last year (31 December 2023)		Increase/ decrease at the end of the current period compared with the end of last year (%)
Total assets	132,238,379,285.85	125,520,277,340.78		5.35
Net assets attributable to the shareholders of the listed company	35,684,613,196.91	34,277,801,337.40		4.10

Items	Reporting Period (July to September 2024)	Increase/ decrease compared with the same period last year (%)	Period from the beginning of the year to the end of the Reporting Period	Increase/ decrease compared with the same period last year (%)
Basic earnings per share (RMB/share)	0.80	42.86	1.80	-4.26
Diluted earnings per share (RMB/share)	0.80	42.86	1.80	-4.26
Weighted average return on net assets (%)	3.84	0.94	8.57	-1.94

@ (% ((%))(
5 0

8 3

3

3